DIN 228

Klestinovy upinac pro klestiny ER
Collet chucks for collets ER-system

Nazev

Catalog number
MK2.45.ER16*
MK2.50.ER25
MK2.70.ER32
MK3.56.ER25
MK3.70.ER32
MK4.63.ER25
MK4.65.ER32
MKS.86.ER40

doddvka: s vyvazenou upinaci matici, bez montdzniho klice

* s Setihrannou upinaci matici

delivery: with balanced clamping nut, without wrench

* with hexagonal clamping nut

MK2
MK2
MK2
MK3
MK3
MK&
MK&
MK5

Rozsah
Capacity
1-10(ER 16)
2-16 (ER 25)
2-120 (ER 32)
2-16 (ER 25)
2-20(ER 32)
2-16 (ER 25)
2-120 (ER 32)
3-26 (ER 40)
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